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
Express will not knowingly ac-
cept any advertising for real
estate which is in violation of
the law. All persons are hereby
informed that all dwellings ad-
vertised are available on an
equal opportunity basis.

u
5352 AMES ST, NE—House for rent. 4BR, 2BA.
$1950/mo. 301-537-2773
6323 Luzon Ave/NW — Lge 1BR avail. $875-$925 all
utils incl. 240-893-9061 or 301-467-6081 or

301-421-0084

ADAMS MORGAN/1826 Vernon St
2 blocks from Metro-1BR, $1250+ elec. A/C,
dishwasher, washer/dryer, carpeted apt.

MGR: 202-265-0089
Waggaman Corp. 202-537-8970

Housing Choice Voucher Welcome
Equal Housing Opportunity

ALEX CITY— 3 BR, 2 BA. Lge deck, newly renovated,
avail Sept. $2100. 703-820-7375
ALEX/DEL RAY—Lg 1BR apt, close to Metro/shop-
ping, upgraded appls. Avail Immed. $995 + sec dep
& credit check. 703-522-2629.
ALEX/LANDMARK - FURN 1BRBeaut furn, sunny
lux 1BR. 14th fl., mag view, balc. Lrg closets, pool,
tennis, hlth club, shuttle to Metro, prkg,utls incl. N/S.

1 yr lease $1650 Call Kevin 703-751-1109
ALEX—Nr Multi-plex Cinema & rte 1. Couple Brand
new THs w/1 car prk’g grg, FP, hot tub, 2 lux Mstr BR,
2½BA, nice back yard, grt kit. Have to see to believe!
$1785/mo Call Jerry 571-238-6504
ALEX/OLD TOWN — 1BR, Remodeled, parkg, pool,
1 pet ok. Avail immed. Charming courtyard.
Call to see. $1350/mo. 443-535-0635.
ALEX. S./FT BELVOIR $1600/mo
3BR 2BA 2lvl end unit condo. Easy wlk metro bus.
Owner/Broker Call Oscar 703-622-4340
ALEX—TH. Nr King St Metro. 2BR, 1 den, W/D, A/C.
Avail immed. $2250. Call 703-560-8338
ALEX/The Pointe—Pristine 1BR 1BA w/ w/d, ww,
patio! Early availability. $1250. Jobin Realty,
703-856-4533

Alexandria City/Rt 1
Highrise, Garden Apts & Twnhms

Numerous Amenities!

*SPECIAL
Move-in by 9/1/06

$275 Move-in Credit
4th Mo Rent 1/2 Credit

Carydale East 703-751-7576
Carydale Village 703-780-6244
*Holly Court 703-765-7039
*Rolling Hills 703-780-0161
Washington Avenue 703-765-7039

www.carydale.com
Alexandria - Old Town

Conveneint Location near
shopping, dining, and metro
Studio and Effcy from $899
Call Today 703-683-2174

ANACOSTIA—2 BR, 2 BA, den, recently renovated,
gourmet kitchen,views, pkg, W/D, central air & heat,
Section 8 OK. Available immediately. 26 Galveston
Pl. SW. $1475. 202-378-7500
ANNAN—2-BR, share BA, $500 ea. 703-675-4630,
703-865-6612
ANNANDALE/Heritage 1— 2 BR, hdwd flrs, up-
graded, pool, tennis, $1150. Avail 9/5. Call
703-876-0317
Annandale—Luxury 4BR, 4.5BA SFH, 3 car-gar,
grmt kitchen, hrd wd flr, must see $3800, call
703-918-0393
Arlington/Belvue Forest—Lrg BR (F/UF) shr hse
w/1 - nvr home. Crnr Lot. Grt 4 entertaining. All
amens. DC in 5. 1blk frm trans. $600 + utils + Avl
8/18. 703-442-0349
Arlington/Rosslyn Several Locations

On-Site Parking, Walk Metro
Upgraded Apts, 1&2BRs

703-671-4045 or 703-861-7605
www.carydale.com

ASHBURN—TH, like new 3-lvl 3-BR, 2½-BA, garage,
$1800/mo. $400 off 1st mo. rent. Contact Lorrie at
202-725-0412

Ashburn Village—$1795
FOR RENT

3BR/2.5BA/3LVL TH, avail 19 Aug, Cris Janoski
Remax, 703.861.0644.
BARNESVILLE, HISTORIC FARM HOUSE
4BR 3FBA pristine cond, 20 acres. Spectacular view
of Sugar Loaf Mtn. Horse paddock, 40 mins to DC or
MARC train. $2500/mo call 301-229-0224
BENNING RD/E CAPITOL, SE—Newly renov 5BR
DEANWOOD (NE)—Newly renov 4BR house.
Section 8 ok. Call 301-237-8493.
BETHESDA—Newly remod. 1 BRs fr $1345. 2BRs fr
$1970. Incls. utils & prkg. Avail. Sept, Oct. Near
Metro, NIH, shops. No pets. 301-656-1306
BOWIE—3BR 2½BA, $1650, avail im-
med, ownr/agt, 240-393-3388
Bowie: 5BR 2.5 ba SFH $1800
Knowledge Ln. 301-996-6077
BOWIE—Lovely 3BR TH, secure nbrhd, assgnd prkg,
clubhse, pool, wlk trails. Close to Bowie Twn Ctr/Rt
50/197/301. $2000. 301-906-0898 call btwn
5:30-10pm
BROOKLAND/CATHOLIC U—1-BR, $775+util.
202-635-3984
BURKE—3BR 2½BA 3lvl TH, all fin lvls, wlk to VRE
Metro Rte. 5 mi to GMU & NOVA. $1500/mo.
703-451-2855
Burtonsville $1575

TOWNHOUSE FOR RENT
2/3 bdr, 3+ bth, Fin Bsmt, EIK. Call to see
240-498-9544.
CAP HGTS—Nr. Metro. 616 64th Pl. New cpt, d/w,
w/d, alarm, 3BR unit on 1st flr. $1395 + gas.
Open Sun. 2-4. 301 893-0819, 706-0338
CAP HILL $2,300
Gorgeous, 3B, 1½ BA, W/D, CAC, D/W, FP, Nr Union
Sta, Metro, Shops. Call Donita 202-316-4579.
CAP HILL TOWNHOME—2-BR + ofc, 1.5 BA, wlk-in
+ lg. closets, hwd flrs, fpl, garage, stainless & granite
kitchen, patio, close to 2 Metros & I-395. $2800.
202-544-4432
CAP HTS— 5BR, $1595/mo, renov Sec. 8 OK.
202-657-2099
CAP HTS—Why rent when you can own? Payments
$1850/mo. No payments for 60 days. 4BR 2FBA SFH,
bsmt. 301-379-3073

Capitol Heights, MD
All Utilities Included!

1&2BR Apts from $809
Call Today! 301-773-6462

CENTREV—1 lvl condo, 3-BR 2-BA, 7 closets, 2
pantries, new appls., wlk-out patio, Metro bus stop,
1200 sq ft. No pets. $1300 + deposit. 703-409-2391
or 703-691-1272
CENTREVILLE—3 BR, 2.5 Bath, 3 level detached TH
w garage. Avail 9/1, $1800 Ph 703-855-4291
CENTREVILLE — 3BR TH, 2 FLR, incl water, trash
pick-up, swim pool commun., close to 66 & 29.
$1450. 703-968-7111 or C/703-819-1155.

CHEVERLY EHO

1 MONTH FREE!
1,2,3 BR starting @ $799

• Minutes to Cheverly Metro & 1-495
• Convenient to DC & Largo, Md.
• Private patio or balcony
• Beautiful wooded setting

PARKE CHEVERLY
866-260-6363

Cheverly, MD
Save $100 per Month

plus 1 Month Free!
All Utilities Included

Hanson Arms
6407 Landover Rd

(888) 453-7316
M-F 8-5, Sat 10-5

CHEVERLY —SFH, 2BR, 1½BA, bsmt, famrm, lge
back yard, $1550.
Avail now. 301-390-3863

CLARKSBURG TOWN CNTR—Brand new brck end
unit 2 car gar, cul de sac 2500 sqft TH. Loaded, nr
new elemen. school, $2400/option to buy, spec.
financing avail. Any Credit. Alex 301-351-4591. ORA.

DC. ‘THE BEST IN DC‘
1 Month Rent Free!!

FREE TV/DVD COMBO
2700 Wisc. Ave NW (Glover Park)

Efficiencies from $945
Includes all utilities

Columbia Hts/Adams Morg
THE CENTURY 2651 16th St. N.W.

1 BRs from $1375 incls. utils.

WM. CALOMIRIS COMPANY, LLC.
2/457-1230 www.calomiris.com

DONT LET CREDIT STOP YOU FROM RENTING
—Call 301-515-7760
DUPONT 17th & P St.—English bsmt, 1BR, bath,
kitchen, wash/dry, $1350. call 301-469-5938
DUPONT CIRCLE—1909 19th St. Bright
2BR $2000, 3BR $3300.

CALL 301-442-5066
Fairfax/Centreville $1850

Townhome with 2-Car Garage
• 3 Levels, 3 Bedrooms
• 2 Full Baths, 2 Half Baths
• Large Kitchen Faces Woods

Next to I-66 HOV express entry from Stringfellow Rd.
Near Rt.29, Rt.50 and Fair Oaks. Available 10/15. Call
703-598-5618.
FALLS CH/BAILEYS X-RDS—New Ryan TH, 3-lvl,
1-car gar., mstr suite + 2 sep. BR’s ea. w/own BA,
ctry kit., upgr’d cab, s/s appls., deck to rear. LL fam.
rm. w/FP, new W/D. $2400. Dennis 703-675-2650

Forestville, MD
All Utilities Included!

Effcy from $699
Call Today! 301-736-7500

Fort Washington EHO
Rosecroft Mews Apts -- 2428 Corning Ave

1, 2, 3BRs available today!
Extended office hours on Tues & Thrs 9AM-8PM!!

*New Fitness Center * Clubhouse * Pool * Pets OK*
CALL FOR SPECIALS! 1-866-386-1195
FREDERICKSBURG—4BR/3½BA. 5 mins to VRE. Fin
bsmt. Ready to move-in! $1900/mo. 540-775-4701
FT WASH—1 lvl condo for rent, 2BR, 2FBA w/w/d,
walk in clst in Master, grnd lvl newly updated, highly
desirable loc. $1275. 240-893-8511.
FT WASH— 2 BR, 2 FBA CONDO. $1450.
w/opt. 301-552-4460

FT WASH—2 Properties Rent to own. $2200 Bad
Credit ok 202-747-1013
FT WASH—3-BR 2½-BA, 2-car gar., 3-lvl house,
$2200. 703-659-1451
FT WASH— Custom built model home for rent!
5000 s.f. incl circular main stair case, 2 story foyer,
formal LR & DR. 1st Flr study w/adjoining full BA. 2
story fam rm w/hidden staircase to 2nd flr, gourmet
kit w/center island, Mstr suite w/sep sitting rm
featuring hdwd flrs. 10 mins from DC. Call
917-743-6590 Email crmontrose@gmail.com
FT WASH— Rent or Rent 2 Own SFH. Spacious
7BR/3.5BA, deck, fplc & 2-car gar. $3500.
301-203-5625
G’TWN—Furn Studio. Convenient to everything.
$2000/mo. 202-722-4252
GAITH/MV—Lg 3-BR TH, 2½-BA, hwd flr, gar., balc.,
patio, rec. rm., no pets. Lease. $1685. 240-277-0035
Gaith—Top-flr 1BR condo. 1,067 sq ft. Elevatr.
Sunroom. Fireplace. Rsrvd pkg. Gym/pool. Near
I-270, Metro, MARC. $1,400/mo. 410-295-0383.
GREAT FALLS — Gorgeous, like new SFH in Village
Center. Walk to schls, restau & shops. 4BR, 3BA,
gourmet kitc, home theatre, 2 fpls, fncd yd. Langley
H.S. Avail end Aug. $3700/mo. 571-225-7358
Hagerstown, MD $1200

Brand New Townhome!
3 BR & 2.5 BA in great community w/pool. Rent to
own option is available. Call Lynda @ 202-251-5270
HILLCREST—2 BR, w/d, d/w, a/c, $950 +elec. Nina
240-464-6300.
HYATTSV/METRO - 2 blks! Classic brk COL. 3BR,
hdwds, CAC, fplc, W/D, bsmt, gar. $1550/mo.
301-384-0015 Group One Kevin Maloney Realty
HYATTSVILLE 4203 Oglethorpe St

BUDGET MINDED?
Take $300 Off Your
1st Month’s Rent!

COURTYARD PARK APTS.
Best Deal in Town!

1 BR $790; 2 BR $850 Inc util. Courtyard setting, nr.
Metro, bus @ corner. Sorry, no pets. 301-779-6037
KENS—House for rent, 3-BR, 3 full BA, fin. bsmt.,
nice back yrd, $2200/mo. 301 674-2873.
4129 Warner St.
LANDOVER— 3BR, 1½BA end unit TH, private
driveway, W/D, Section 8 Welcome, no credit check,
$1350. 240-418-9720
LANHAM— 4BR, 2 LIV RM, Very spacious, great
nghbrhd. W/D, 2 lvl, lge kitc, very elegant.
$2500+utils. Call 240-882-6104.
LARGO—3BR, 2½BA w/ bsmt end-unit Twnhome w/
deck, close to Largo Metro Station. $1500/mo.
Call 202-689-9312

STUFF

TICKETS

PETS

RENTALS
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LAUREL’S BEST KEPT SECRET
RIVERVIEW APTS.

Spacious 1 BRs fr. $820 & 2 BRS fr. $975 . A
variety of floorplans to choose from (+ elec).
Small town living, big city convenience! Call
today for details! 301-490-3988

LEESBURG—6 yr old SFH, cul-de-sac, fam nbrhd,
4BR 3½BA, 2500 sf, lg fncd yd, deck, 2-car garg, new
carpet thru-out. $2400. 703-737-7330
LORTON—2BR 1FBA TH, avail 9/1/06. $1200 will
accept Section 8 or Voucher. 703-730-6041
MANASSAS—1-BR DUPLEX, $825/mo.
703-587-9997
MANASSAS—4BR 3BA 3 lvl gar TH, close to 66,
walk to shppng, beaut Bullrun area, $1650+
703-966-1154
MITCHELLVILLE—Lux home, 5BR, 3½BA, lg deck,
fin bsmt & bar. Lg yd. 2 car gar. $2,750.
301-343-1470

MT PLEASANT—1656 PARK RD.2BR $1500 mo,
a/c, garb. disp, w/d in apt. PLUS utils.
Morris Mgmt. Inc. 202-667-3000

NE— 1BR, $700+ utils. Sec 8 ok. Avail immed.
202-832-4754
NE—3BR,4BA w/ den, carport, w/d, cac, fncd yd.
$1800 202-250-1824
NE/827 11th St.—5BR, 1½-BA. $2200
301-537-2773 301-518-9698;
NE/NR GALLAUDET—3-BR 2½-BA, fpl, CAC, $1595.
301-589-0700
NE/Seat Pleasant—2BR townhome style apart-
ment avail. Near Metro. Updated kitchens, new
windows. $995 includes all utilities.
Call Today! 202-722-1334
NEW CARROLLTON/Springdale— 3BR 2BA spa-
cious house. $1850+utils
call 301-322-1977
NW/12th & U St.—Immed. Occup. sophisticated 1
BR/1 BA, clse to restaurant, undrgrnd pkg and fit. ctr.
$1750/mo. 301-537-6520
N.W./LeDroit Pk —Beautiful luxury 2BR apt, furn/
unfurn, nr Metro, $2500. Michael 202-378-8611
NW—Lg clean furn. room, Kitchen use. Nr Metro.
$575. 202-722-6181
NW—Lovely sr. citizens’ bldg. Perfect loc! Units avl
immed! 62 yrs or older. Sect 8 waiting list open. Effc,
1BR, 2BRs. Under new mgmt. Utils incl.

202-745-7434
NW/PALLISADES—2BR, 1.5BA, spacious, bright,
ground level, huge LR, storage, separate entrance.
Near McArthur Blvd & Arizona. $1,895/mo incls
utils. 202-607-0938

NW/Woodley Park—Lge 1 BR, 1 BA apt. Nr Metro
Sta. $1950/mo. 1 yr lease.
202-986-2722/202-246-7743
OAKTON—Luxury condo, 2/3 BR, 2-BA, over 1500
sq ft, lg patio, indoor gar. pkg., security bldg, pool,
exer. rm., close to Metro, Fairfax City, & Tysons.
Price incl. water. $2200. Avl. now. 703-255-2129
OXON HILL EHO

Studio fr $685 1BRs fr $765
2 BRs fr $885 3BRs fr $1135

5% Military & Fed Gov’t Discount, Instant Approvals/
Move-ins, Plush Carpet, Central Air/Heat, Free after-
school program, Metro Access. *Restrictions apply.
PARK FOREST 625 Audrey Lane 800-880-3923
OXON HILL/Sunrise Gardens—1001 Marcy Ave.
Very lge 2BR/1BA w/balcony. $895/mo. Call Shante
Anderson: 703-474-3977.
Riggs Park $1700

3br 1.5ba home
quiet street, walk-in shower, fncd yd, off-street
prkg, updated kitchen, Move in Aug 14. OPEN
SUNDAY 1 - 4 and by appointment. Call
202-246-5568.
ROCKV—311 Dawson Ave., 1-BR $825. 2-BR $950.
All utils & pkg incl. 240-453-0680 or 301-588-0499
ROCKVILLE/GAITHS—1 & 2 Lg BRs. Furn or unfurn.
Short/Long term, Corp/internships. Fully equipped
kit/balc. Nr Metro, park w/pool & gym, grocery.
Good rates. Utils incld/cable 301-948-0087.
SE $2616/MO

4369 G St.
Fully renov. 5BR, 2BA, detached home, lge fncd yard.
Oversz’d rear deck, endless upgrades. Housing
voucher accepted. Call

Aaron Hargrove, 202-438-0701.
Realty Executives 2000

SE/30TH ST—3BR apt., newly updated, din./kit.,
a/c, new cpt. Sec. 8 ok. Fr. $1350. Nr. Metro Green
Line, bus stops at door. 202 489-3787 or
301 868-0119. www.delmosp@msn.com
SE/3600 Eli Pl—1&2 BRs avail from $690+elec. Near
metro/schools. Cac/heat. w-w crpt, controlled ac-
cess. 202-584-2241. EHO
SE—3BR $1500+ elec. Avail Immed. Sec 8 OK.
202-832-4754

SE: 4010 9th St.—1 BR $700+e. Totally remod-
eled,brand new apt; hardwood flrs, A/C, balcony,
Southern Avenue Metro; Bolling AFB. Safe, se-
cure bldg; laundry rm on-site.

Manager: 202-270-1319
Waggaman Corp 202-537-8970

Housing Choice Vcher Welcome
Equal Housing Opportunity

SE-4342 Halley Terr—Nr Eastover & Patterson
Elementary Sect 8 ok 2BR & 1BR Call 202-531-3575
Lv msg
SE/5023 H St. — Remod 4 br, 2 ba apt. A/C. Section
8 ok. All credit considered. Good street w/mixed

residential units! $2000 + utils. 202-487-6143

SE/CALL PL.—New 2BR, 1 mrbl BA, blk dw, microwv
& refrig. Gas, cac, gtd prkg & storg. Sec dep. Sec 8
OK. $1250. 301-237-8711

SE-Cascade Park Apts
4236 4th St. SE. 5 Bldg, Gated Community. Ext renov
underway. New Mgmt! Immed occupancy. 4Br
$1495, 3Br $1395, 2Br$895, 1Br $695, Eff $645.
Renov kitch, new appliances, wood & carpeted flrs,
ac, on site lndry rm, on site mgmt. Call 202-562-1600

www.novodev.com
SE/NEAR METRO—Renovated 1BR & 2BR apts,
central air, carpets, quiet bldg, secure, great back
yd,Voucher Approved. Ask about August Special.

Call 703-780-0040. Leave msg.
SE—New renovated 1BR, 4633 Hillside Rd. Section 8
ok. 703-967-8206
Sil Sp—beaut. 2 lvl condo, quiet St., grt loc.
www.robertandvictorine.com. Realty Executives/
Allen Realtors. 301-949-2100. Cell 202-210-5478.
Sil Spg/Dwntwn— Brand new 1 BR, 1 BA. W/D in
unit. Walk in closet, assigned prkg, extra storage, 1
blk frm Metro $1250/mo 301-613-9100
SIL SPG—Like a guest house, lovely remod. 1-BR
1-BA apt, CAC, washer/dryer, quiet ngbrhd, many
extras $1100 + utils. 301-989-9368
South East, DC—New Townhouse, 3 BR/2BA, 3LVL
fin. basement. Off of Stanton Terr.
Call: 301.627.6358
SOUTH RIDING—brand new bsmt apt. w/lg. fam.
rm., media rm., & BR w/full BA, sep. laundry rm., &
stunning kitchen w/new appls. Utils incl. No pets. No
smkg. 703-944-7139
SPGFLD — 4BR/2½BA 3LVL SFH w/new kitchen &
BA. Walk-out bsmt. 5 MINS from METRO!

For more info, call: 571-215-4908.
SPGFLD/FRANCONIA—4BR 3½BA TH, full w-o
bsmt & deck. $1850. Call 571-217-3545;
202-431-1420
STAFFORD—SFH on quiet wooded 1+ ac lot, 4BR, 3
FB, d/w, w/d, deck, gar. 6 mi. Quantico & I95.
Schools, shop. $1700+ elec. 540-538-1667
Stafford $1450

RENT TO OWN, BAD CREDIT OK!
3br, 2ba, TH, low dwn, FREE PIZZA, call Jason
703-901-1980
STERLING/$1600—One level. solid brick rambler
w/1-car gar., 3BR, 1½ BA, living room, dining room,
kitchen, laundry room, patio, fenced rear yard,
storage shed. Dennis, 703 675-2650
STERLING $1800SFH, 3 BR + den 2 FBA, rec rm,
large lot, 1 car gar. Sec 8 ok Re/Max Premier
703-929-5680
STERLING—4BR, 2BA, deck. W/D, DW, fncd, new
windows. Nr NVCC. No pets. Reduced to $1799.
Avail now. 540-882-4035 or 301-275-4704
STERLING—rent to own. $1950/mo. Like new. TH nr
Dulles airport, close to Herndon & Reston. 3-BR
3.5-BA, 2-car gar., 2600 sq ft, upgrades, easy access
to 267 Toll Rd., Rts. 28/50/7, Metro Park & Ride.
Community pool/tennis ct/bike trail. No pets/smkg.
Avl. 8/21. 571-283-4993
SUITLAND— 3BR TH, Near Metro. Section 8 wel-
come. Avail now. $1700/mo. Call 202-421-5481.
TACOMA PARK—2 unit house; 4 BR 2 BA; 1 BR 1 BA,
fresh pnt, new carp, CAC, w/d, both updated kitch,
$1695+util/$995 util incl. Avail imm. n/p.
443-871-2308.
TRIANGLE—brand new senior apts. 55+ 1-BR’s
$795/mo. 1 mo. free. Call for details 703-221-6257
UPPER MARL—3BR TH, Ins. Co. wel., new renov.
$1700 incl water. 301-523-4772/301-317-4772
UPPER MARLBORO—Min from metro & AAFB. New
3lvl TH, endunit, brckfrnt w/gar. 3BR 2FBA 2HBA, E-I
kit, quiet nbrhd. Tennis ct. Avail 9/1. $2100/mo.

Serious applicants only, 301-332-1823
WOODBRIDGE—4 Properties Avail. Rent to own.
$1650-$1900. Bad Credit OK. 202-747-1013
WOODBRIDGE - Dominion Middle Ridge has One
and Two Bedroom Apartments available for
immediate move-in! - These garden home apart-
ments have been newly renovated and feature
stunning black appliances, brand new full size
washer and dryers, brand new carpet, balcony with
storage space. Call or come in today to take
advantage of some sizzling summer specials! - Call

703-590-5700.

BETHANY/Sea Colony —Attractive 3BR, 2lvl TH,
recently refurbished. Discounted wks. 8/19 thru
Sept. 703-909-0017
DESTIN, FLA./SNOWBIRD GETAWAY— 3BR, 2BA
Cottage, pvt cul-de-sac. Pool/beach access. Avail
Sep-Mar. $1800/mo. 301-627-1712

ALEX—Rt 1. Shr SFH bsmt, 2BR, 2BA, w/d, priv
drive/entry. $650/mo all utils inc. 703-899-5197
ANNANDALE—Room for rent $450.Available Aug/
06.Utilities included cable, internet ready call
571-242-7697
ARL— Walk to Ballston Metro/Va Square. Immed.
Rms $595/$695, Rm $895 w/ priv BA & ent + utils.
703-599-7572
ARLINGTON—House to shr, 2-BR’s for rent $445 &
$500. All utils incl. 1 pkg. 703-521-4127
BETH— 3 mi to NIH, Furn’d rooms avail in shared
house. Utils incl’d $550, $595. Avail now

240-899-1363
BETHESDA/Mass Ave/American U —Lwr lvl, pvt
entr, pvt bath, $900/mo. sh hse 301-922-4855
BOWIE—House to shr, small rm $700, lg rm $850.
Share BA. Full house privileges. Utils incl.
301-266-8629 Ann
BOWIE—Shr spac 4BR hse., 2½BA, lge kit, lge bkyd,
$550/monthly.
Call Amanda @ 410-903-7518.
BURKE — Townhouse to share. Minutes from
George Mason & NVCC. No smoking, no pets,
$525/mo incl utils. 703-655-1795
CAP HGTS—F perf N/S, Furn 1BR on top lvl in shrd
SFH, dinrm, FB. 301-925-4323
CAP HGTS/SEAT PLEASANT—Nice rm. $140/wk &
up. M to shr hse. Near transportation.
301-499-6323

CENTREVILLE—Bottom flr of TH w/semi pvt en-
trance, 1/2 BA, fpl, pets welcome. Nr 66. $625 incl
utils, cable, & Internet. 703-830-6379
COLLEGE PK—quiet neighbrhd, cl to trans /shops.

$500/mo incl all util. Call 301-717-9057.
DIST HTS— private furnished rooms quiet home
near bus metro shops 301-568-3386
FAIRFAX CITY—prof. M/F shr 3 lvl TH, N/S, LL, BA,
sitrm., no pets, $485+¼ util; add’l rm avail for
$340+¼ utils. 703-385-0248/703-343-3568
FAIRFAX—SFH to shr, 4-BR 3-BA. $700/MBR,
$500/BR. Conv. 50/66, close to shopg ctr.
571-451-5367
FORESTVILLE—Shr hse, beaut furn rm, quiet loc,
pvt BA, DVD/CD/TV/cbl. $175/wkly+utl.
240-535-8720
FORT WASH—Furn rm for rent. Starting at $100-
200/wk. Beautiful home to shr. Bus/Metro Acces,All
utils + cable includ.301-219-3234 or 301-292-3679
lve message, we will return calls promptly.
FT. WASH—Furn Rms,Beautiful Hse to Shr. Shr
LR/DR/Kit, W/D, $125-$200/wk, Utls incl
703-856-6075
GAINESVILLE—2 rms in spac. TH to shr. 10 min from
Ffx, mins. from 66 & local shopping ctrs. F. pref. $675
incls. utils. Call 703-505-6546
GLOVER PK—F rmmate to shr 2BR apt. $725 + ½
utils. Apt furn except for rm. Call 301-451-9197
LANHAM—apt to shr, n/s M/F. Pvt BA, W/D, nr bus &
shopg ctr, $600 incl utils + sec de. 301-794-4486
LANHAM— House to shr, furn’d Liv rm & din rm,
great nghbrhd, W/D, $750/up + utils. Call
240-882-6104.
LORTON—TH to share, BA to share access to
laundry, kit. $425 utilities included w/d 1 yr lease
202-746-1137
MANASSAS PARK — M/F to shr hse. 1BR $500/mo
incl all utils. No smkg, prefer F. Avl Jun 15
703-368-7576
NW/Petworth— Shr hse. Furn rm. Satelite TV, DSL,
W/D, plenty of prkg. $750/mo incl everything. Mo to
Mo. Avail now 202-256-7846
PETWORTH NW— Nr Metro, Shppg & Howard U. Shr
hse. $450-$600. 202-491-9069, 202-436-1480
ROCKV—M/F shr conv. loc. hse, n/s n/p, CAC, quiet,
furn., med./v. lg. rm. $495/$575 +1 mo SD
301-460-5177
SE—Shr SFH, furnished, AC, w/d, CATV, near metro,
shopping, $165/weekly, 202-373-9464,
SPGFLD—Beaut. SFH to shr, very conv loc. close to
shopping center. No smkg. $650. 703-966-0052
STERLING—TH to shr N/S, BA, shr kit, LR. W/D. Nice
ngbrhd. Utls incl $595/rm $975/2 rms
703-517-9710.
TEMPLE HILLS—House to share Summerhill Rd.
$600 & up. 202-829-3307; 202-374-2649
TYSONS/Falls Church/Viennalf — Share SFH, shr
BA 1 priv rm, w/d. Nr Metro/bus rte. $600 + B
utils. Also 2nd rm $630 703-307-2911
WALDORF—TH, avail now, 1800 Sqft, 3BR, 2.5BA,
Mstr BR w/vaulted ceilings, fin bsmt, 1 car grg, deck,
fncd in yard, sec sys, 40 mins from DC/VA & Tax
River, $1600/mo. Call 202-236-3291
WOODBRIDGE —Bsmt apt to rent. Kitc privs., pvt
entr., carpt., FBA, nr bus rte. FP, cable. $600/mo +
$300 sec dep. 571-232-1952
WOODBRIDGE —Spac 6BR home to share. $700 incl
all utils, cable & net. MBR avail. for $1300/mo.
Call Lalia at C/404-909-5657.

ADELPHI— 1 Lg BR, balcony view, 2 walk in closets,
sit in kitchen, newly painted & carpeted.

301-332-1177
ALEX—2BR, 2BA, 2 gar spaces, seller pays closing.
5911 Edsall Rd. #PH14$295,000. 202-345-7955

Keller Willams Realty
ALEX/CAMERON STA.—Striking 2BR/2BA: 1350 SF,
granite in kit. & BA’s, frpl, balc, snrm. New paint.
W/D. $436,900 571-277-1831
ALEX/PLACE ONE—Huge, bright 930sf 1BR/1.5BA
w/20ft balc, new paint & appls. $248,900
571-277-1831
ALEX. S./FT BELVOIR $325,000
3BR 2BA 2lvl end unit condo. Easy wlk metro bus.
Owner/Broker Call Oscar 703-622-4340
Alexandria/I-395 $365,000

IDEAL LOCATION
OPEN HOUSE 8/13, 1-5. 2BR/2BA condo. FP, balcony
overlooking woods, central air, W/D in unit, pool,
24hr exercise room, shuttle to Metro, plus more.
Call 703-593-1096.
Alexandria $349000

2005 NORTHAMPTON PLACE 1BR/1BA CONDO
3101 N. Hampton Dr. #508 Luxury 715 sq ft. condo.
Includes: 1 parking spot, hrdwd floors, balc., fire-
place, pool, gym, 24 hr desk, public transp, gourmet
kitchen.

Call 646-201-3836
ARL N/Rosslyn—Studios/1BR & 2BR fr $143,000.
Great views. Gated community nr Metro, shops &
rest. Outdoor pool, new fitness center.
Call Beth, Arlington Realty, 703-836-4610
ARL/ROSSLYN $199,950
Newly remod. spect. Studio 476 s.f. w/views of the
pool. Owner wants quick sale. 703-587-4071
ARL/ROSSLYN-2 BLOCKS TO METRO
Studio/1BR Model units incl gar parking. Only $195K-
250K. Investor studio and 1 BR units $135K-$265K.
Call Harriet for info. 703-447-3336.

Landmark Realty Group
ARLINGTON

WALK TO METRO BUYS!!
FANTASTIC BARGAINS HERE!!

Sellers Pay Closing Cost!!
Renov Effcy $185,000
Spac. 1BR River Pl $185,000
Stratton House 2BR 1BA $269,900
Decorator 1BR Ballston $279,000
FALLS CHURCH-VIENNA
Like new 1BR, fpl balcony $319,000
Wilton House 1BR Like new $349,900

Don’t have what you’re looking for here?
We’ll find it for you!!

Marion Cloud
703-314-7033

RE/MAX ALLEGIANCE

ATLANTA, GA./800 Peachtree St. —1BR, 1BA
Condo. Foreclosure price: $150,000. Call
301-627-1712
BETH/PROMENADE $389,900
Seldom available lg. (1250sf) renovated 2BR end unit
in quiet South Tower of one of Bethesda’s premier
luxury hi-rises. Garage, pools, health club, tennis,
putting green & so much more. A must see!
Call Peter 301 493-4149.
Fairfax Realty 301-881-9800.
BETHESDA/PROMENADE $343,000
Grt price for this seldom avail lux 1 BR + den, or 2
BR in one of Bethesda’s premier high rises. Gar,
pls, hlth clb, tnis, ptng grn + more.

5225 Pooks Hill Rd. #726N
Call Peter 301-493-4149.
Fairfax Realty 301-881-9800
BETHESDA/PROMENADE $339,000
DON’T LIKE ELEVATORS? THIS IS FOR YOU! Renov
lobby lvl apt, garden like setting, no other high rise
like it, gar, pool, hlth club, putting grn, tennis + more.
5225 Pooks Hill Rd #108 N. Call Peter 301-493-4149.
Fairfax Realty 301-881-9800
CONGRESS HGTS 450 CONDON TER SE

Lux 2BR condos, $180’s, Lux 1BR condos, $150’s

Hdwd flrs, grnte, ss appls, w/d, marble, recess
lgt, balc, sec prkg. OPEN WED, SAT, SUN 3-5pm.
Call Wy or Nate, 202-547-5600 RE/MAX ALLEGIANCE
DUP/$379,000— Sunny 1BR w/view in pop Cairo
bldg. Low fees. Bay wind, hi ceils, exposed brk.,
renov., granite, isl, wd flr. 24 hr sec, rf deck. Pets.
FSBO. 1615 Q St. N.W. #801 703-338-8765
FALLS CHURCH—2BR 2BA. Easy Handicap Access
1st flr. w/d, garage, extra storage. 1316 s.f. +
balcony. $310,000. Jobin Realty, 301-674-1234
NE 4929 Foote St.
BRANCH PARK CONDOS OPEN 12-2
Luxury 1 and 2 BR starting below $200,000, Cherry
wd flrs, all marble baths, w/d, gran&prking.
Call Wy or Nate 202-547-2703
RE/MAX ALLEGIANCE 202-547-5600
N.W. —1BR 1BA starting from $260K
N.E. —1BR, 1BA $135K & 2BR, 1BA + den $225K. Call
Home Buyers 202-526-2005 Ernest 202-438-7611.
SIL SPG—2BR 1BA. Walk to Metro $238K. Owner/
Agent plus $8K help. 240-672-7080.

A FREE DAILY LIST OF HOMES in DC, MD, & VA
—for Sale w/Prices, Addresses & Descriptions. Visit
www.Move4FreeRealty.com. Sarah Santa Ana

703-881-9333, FAIRFAX REALTY
BAD/NEGATIVE CREDIT—Remove from Credit Re-

port. 202-775-6932
BALTIMORE CITY—Multi-unit bldg. Great neighbor-
hood nr Johns Hopkins Main Camp. PRICED TO
SELL! 857-492-3167; 410-967-6147
BALTIMORE, E. - $220,000 — Completely restored
3BR, 2FBA TH, FAM RM, Deck, All new applias. Move

in now. ABSOLUTE RESULTS REALTY
410-878-6472 410-258-0787
BALTIMORE, MD $259,900

A MUST SEE! GORGEOUS HOME!
For more info & pictures go to homedatabase.com
or realtor.com and Search mls#: BA6138740.
BETHESDA—Office Space w/shared Conf. Rm &
Kitchen. Close to Metro. $850/mo w/pkg.
301-986-0077.

GALLAGHER & CO. R.E. INC.
BOWIE -$439,900 -MUST SEE! Beaut 4BR, 2½BA,
totally updtd, conven. loc. 50/301/197. Spac E-I Kitc,
newly created entertainmt rm+ many other up-
grades. Carl Kaiser, Jr, 410-544-8800, ReMax Experts
BRISTOW/$649,900—4BR/4½BA beautfl lndscpd
exec-style 2yr young w/gourmet kit, 2lvl fam rm
w/fpl, libr, laundry, fin bsmt w/RR, media rm, wetbar
& den. Re/Max Allegiance, Kathy: 703-298-0694
Burke/Fairfax $699,000

SAT & SUN - 9230 Lake Brad. Dr.
SPECTACULAR Like New 5BR 3.5 BA home - com-
pletely remodeled w/2 Master Suites. LUXURIES
GALORE. Definitely NOT ordinary!!! Min. from 2 VREs

www.9230LakeBraddock.com
A VACATION EVERYDAY

BUY A HOME WITH NO MONEY DOWN—Free
computerized list of properties whichyou can buy
with No Money Down. 1-800-554-0783. ID # 1043.
Sears Realty Group www.va-md-dc-homesales.com
CAMP SPRINGS—MLS#PG6103741. Low 300’s,
Closing help avail. 4BR, 2FBA, fin bsmt, new roof,
windows, & flooring. Brivin Realty 301-785-2468.
Cap Hill- 20-5th St SE $650,000

Only 5 Blks to US Capitol
Charming 3 BR house, 2 lvl + bsmt, LR/DR/FR +
FP/hw flrs/bay window; 297-8988; Re/Max
CAP HTS—4BR 2FBA SFH, 3lvls + bsmt. Payments
$1850/mo, no payments for 60 days. 301-379-3073
CAPITOL HEIGHTS OPEN SAT. 1-4 $310,000
Closing Help — 4BR, 1FBA, 2HBA, New brk frt,
corner lot. 1417 Billings Ave. (20743-5206). Call Gil,
202-369-4795, Gilchrist & Assocs. Realtors. EHO.
Centreville $445,000

Sully 2 TH - Must Sell This Week
3Lvl, 3BD, 2/2 FB/HB, Gar. Backs to woods. 10K
closing help 703 856 5542 powersm@pobox.com
CLINTON— 4 yr old Colonial, 4BR, 2FBA, 2HBA, Mstr
ste, Super Bath w/jacuzzi, w-i closets, formal liv &
din rms, gourmet Kitc w/SS appls. Fam rm w/gas Fpl.
Hdwd flrs. Fin’d Bsmt w/exerc & theatre rms, deck,
2-car gar.Bethea at 240-462-6456. Century 21/
Home Center, 301-552-3000 view virtual tour
www.homesdatabase.com/pg6027430
College Park $420,000

4722 Mangum Road
Spac 4 BR, 2.5 BA w/ Fin Bsmnt. Completely Renov &
Ready to Move-in. Closing Help considered. To see
Call LaShaun Hargrove 301-351-2921/301-249-
6603. RE/MAX ONE
COLLEGE PARK $440,000 CLOSING HELP
5BR, 3FBA, 2Kitc, hdwd flrs, w/w crpt. 2 Apts or
1 home, your choice. 8721 36th Ave (20740). Call
Mrs Craven, 301-704-5214 Long & Foster

RENTALS

SUMMER RENTALS

ROOMMATES

CONDOS FOR SALE

HOUSES FOR SALE
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COLUMBIA HEIGHTS $499,000
OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY 4 to 6/

NETWORKING EVENT
627 COLUMBIA RD NW

ALL WELCOME FOOD IS PROVIDED
AWESOME COMPLETE RENOVATION! 4BR/4.5BA. All
new sys, SS appls, granite cntrtops, marble tile flrs,
HWFs, & more. Call Uniqca 202-299-4731.

Exit Premier Realty
DALE CITY/WOODBRIDGE—New homes from
$400K, national
builders, save $25K-$100K.
One Stop Realty 703-680-4003
DEANWOOD $210,900
Cozy 2BR brk home feat. hdwd flrs., pvt yd., new
appls. Loc. nr Capital Gateway Development.
5412 Blaine St., NE. JLC Realty. Call Doug Carter,
202-607-3684.
DELRAY BEACH, FL — Must sell. Offered at $215,-
000. All reas offers considered for this largely, newly
upgraded 2BR, 2BA apt. w/lake view, approx 1450 sf.
Active community. Manned entry gate. Mins. to
shops/dining/beaches. Call 301-208-1391,
561-251-7423.
DULLES—$460,000. 3BR 2½BA TH w/grg. Hwd flrs,
sunrm, deck, 2 wlk-in closets, lux BA, brick terrace.
Close to Dulles TC, tech corridor & Rtes 7&28, HOA
fees incl pool, tot lot, health club, 703-421-3605
ECKINGTON - Zoned resid’l or comm’l, 4BR 3BA.
3 fin lvls, spectacular views from rftop terr.
Denise Kinard Webster for prvt showing.
301-922-5173. Re/Max One, 800-999-5853
ELKRIDGE, MD — 2BR/1BA: 1984 Liberty Model, 14
x 72 Mobile Home. Newly remodeled! Pvt lot/park.
ONLY 15 MINS FROM GREENBELT!! $28,000.

443-755-0857
FALLS CHURCH $475,000
3BR 2FBA+ 2 1½BA 3 fin lvls TH. Easy wlk to: metro,
bus, golf course & pool. Call Oscar PMA Inc
703-622-4340
FALLS CHURCH—For Sale By Owner. 5/6 BR, 2FBA,
full bsmt, 2 car driveway paved, huge lot-wooded,
Flood free area. House sits on high ground. Mins to
Metro, DC, Beltway & Airport. Must see! $750,000.
Call 703-256-5526

FANTASTIC RIVERFRONT LOTS
Harpers Ferry WV 800-977-1422

missionridgewv.com
Farm-92.89 Acs—w/house, barn woods, meadows,
& streams $215K Acreage-54.5 Acs—59,950.-
0026.0 Acs—$52K 87.25 Acs —$155K Doddridge
Co. N. Central WV (304) 873-2258 R & R Realty
Fast Cash for Homes—Any Area*Any Cond
*(240) 731-5933
FRONT ROYAL/WARREN CO—PRIME LOCATION-
You’ll love the setting of this lovely custom brick 1.5
story home on quiet 1+ac lot. MBR suite on main flr
& 2 lg BRS w/ba up. Some hwd flrs, formal LR/DR,
fam rm w/FP, lg scr porch. Full w/o bsmt w/rec rm,
wet bar, gm rm, & full ba, Oversized 2 car garage.
Many more amenities. Priced just reduced to,
$639,900 Call Eleanor Coons, (O) 800-551-7284 (C)
540-671-7684

ERA BROWN & RUTHERFORD REALTY
FT. WASHINGTON - OPEN HOUSE - AUCTION —
Sealed Bids. Sat. & Sun Only. FSBO. 3 lvl Col. 2-car
gar, brk frt. Fpl, 4BR, 2.5BA, fin’d lwr lvl. Open
Sat./Sun 1-4. Aug 12 & 13. Sealed bids must be
recieved by Mon. Aug 14. 1:30pm.
204 Stony Hill Ct. Dir From Cap. Bltwy, take 210-S,
R. onto Old Fort Rd. - turns into Oxon Hill Rd., L. at Ft.
Foote Rd. S., L onto Stony Hill Dr., R. on Stony Hill Ct.
301-686-0280.
FT WASHINGTON OPEN SUNDAY 2-5

12205 BRAEMER CIRCLE
Waterfront tranquility. Brick rambler. 4BR 3½BA,
2-car garage, 2 fireplaces, 2 patios, finished
basement.
Lois Watson 301-518-5813
Long & Foster 301-249-1600
GAINESVILLE/NOKESVILLE—4 mi. from 66. For
sale by owner. 4600sf, 3/4BR custom brick rambler
on 5 acs., 6-stall barn w/tack rm., 4 sheds & pool.
Brentsville DHS area. $925,000. 703 475-3643
GERMANTOWN—3 properties for sale. 3BR, 1FBA,
1HBA THs. Hrwd flrs, 42’’ plasma TV & comp
inc.Close to schools/shops $295,000
E Veney @ Metro Star Realty 202-330-8711
GLENN DALE $435,000
3 fin. lvl. TH, 4BR, 2½ ba.

OPEN SAT & SUN. 1-5
11606 Citrine Ct (20769) 301-860-0898
GLOUCESTER, VA—new construction, approx 2900
sq ft w/great rm, 9 ft ceil., gas fpl, mstr suite w/lg BA,
scrnd porch, buy now & pick your finishes. Over-
looks Chesapeake Bay. $659,000. 757-645-3573
GREENVILLE, VA—FSBO. New log structure store
w/ business running. Approx 1ac comm’l. New
4000sf owners home adjoining, 540-337-5133 or
540-292-4055
HOME OWNERS WANTED, PG CO!
Affordable homes for motivated buyers whom are
tired of renting. Let me show you how to purchase a
home in 30 days or less. Call Cherrie McClellan at
Re/Max 100 for more info. 240-423-8187 or vist my

web www.pghomes.net
HOME SITES: Last 2 in small

8-site community. 3.5 & 4.07 acres. near Strasburg,
VA. Great views! $14,000 rebate. foreclosing within

30 days. Call: 828-226-3213
HOUSES WANTED TO BUY

WE BUY HOUSES AND LAND
Any Condition

Call 301-996-3989
HYATTSVILLE—Spacious 4BR, 2BA split foyer, fin
bsmt, hrwd flrs, jacuzzi, walk in closet, deck, patio,
fencd yrd, 2 car carport. Century 21 Century 21/
Home Center, 301-552-3000 ext 18
c240-462-456
KENT CO., DE—Prime loc, approved 44 lots SFH
subdivision, upscale nghd, public utils, preferred
school dist $2.38MM 302-883-4000.
LAUREL $228,000
2BR 1½BA TH/condo. Will help w/financing & closing
cost. Beaut home. FSBO. Call 410-977-6700

LANDOVER $335,000
7103 Ridge Dr. 4BR, 1½BA. Opportunity of a lifetime.
Extreme care has been taken with this home.
Hardwoods under carpet thru-out. Bakck-up gas
generator. Commercial sump pump. These are just a
few amenities this home has to offer. Backyard is
like an island retreat. Truly a must see.

Call Melanie at 301-343-8538.
Re/Max One, 1-800-999-5853

LEONARDTON, St. Marys Co $1,164,000 Waterfrt
Home on Breton Bay w/gorgeous views from many
rooms! 300’ pier. 5BR, 2.5/ba, 3935 sf, 3-zone
heating/cooling, 2-car gar w/588 sf office above.
Huge sunrm, incl 1 yr HMS warranty. Call Margarita
Slade for private showing. Jobin Realty,
301-373-6257 x233, 240-298-5885.
LORTON COOL WOOD FLOORS $400,000
4BR 2.5BA 3-lvl TH. Maple cabs, lux baths, wlk-out
bsmt. Also for rent. VRE, Metro bus. Call
703-370-8670 Taylor Brown Realty
LORTON STATON—6-BR SFH, 3-story finished,
3.5BA, 2-car gar., next to VRE. Reduced! $650,000.
Won’t last. 7736 Grandwind Dr. 202-255-5163
MANASSAS/PR WM CO—Heavy indus’l. M1. From
3750-18,750SF, warehouse & ofc. for lease + 5 acs.
of outside storage. 703 759-4524

MEMPHIS, TENNESSEE
4 Apartments, 100% occupied, Seller assist w/fi-
nancing. Great ROI.

Call 901-825-8891

MISSION RIDGE
Best Development

in the Area
Harpers Ferry WV

Fantastic River and
Mountain View Lots

Only 15 Minutes from
Leesburg, VA

Riverfront Access
Final Close Out Sale
800-977-1422

Model Home Now Open
MYRTLE BEACH PROPS-New Homes $140K/up3/
4BR+GAR Nr. beach. sale/lease to own. NEW
CONDOS, 2+2, $140K/up. beach & golf www.-
dc5137@sccoast.net RE/MAX 843-997-8802
NW—PROBLEM CREDIT OK.For Sale, 3BR 2BA
upgraded kit, small down. $1500. 888-276-2071 x30

OWNER DESPERATE
ONLY $10K —and take over payments. Please Help
888-366-8430 Ext 10
PETWORTH $411,000
Remodeled, 9 rms., f. DR, sun rm., new kit. w/b.
nook, 3BR + lg den,1 1/2 BA, hwd flrs, new htng, n.
windsws, gar., porch + deck, fin bsmt. John C.
Formant Realty 202-544-3900 Call Brooks,
301-980-2001
ROCKRIDGE CO., VA—442 ac., 25 mins to Home-
stead/Va. Horse Center, mile+ river frtg. Priced to
sell at $4,500/ac. Call 434-664-8071
ROCKVILLE/310 Crabb Ave $399,500
3BR Bungalow w/1st flr MSTR. Deep lot w/garage.

10 minute walk to Metro!
CASAS REAL ESTATE: 301-340-0558/301-717-9114

ROCKVILLE—Ofc condo, 1000sf, Exec. Blvd. Pvt.
entr., free pkg. Flex. terms. Avail. Sept. 1.
301-983-9620
ROCKVILLE - PROBLEM CREDIT OK. For sale. 4BR
2BA newly remod. Small down, $1600.
888-276-2071 x47
SE $285,000 - 1412 Bangor Street (20020) 2BR,
2BA att. renov home. All new appls, duct work, A/C,
ceramic tile, new wind, wd flrs++. Long & Foster,
301-434-8900. Call Mrs. Craven, 301-704-5214
SE Marshall Hts $295,000
Lovely 2 BR, 1½ BA semi detached w/ CAC, W/D, DW,
refrig, range, off-st prkg. 1 block from Benning Rd
Metro. A must see! $5000 toward closing. Price
nego. Open Sat & Sun 1-4 120 46th Street.
Call Nelly, 202-215-5045.
SE SPACIOUS-GREAT VIEWS! $311,000
3BR, 2½BA, only 5 yrs old. Home warr, nr Metro.
Ready to move in. 3906 Cole Blvd. Call Scott Akers,
202-577-5993 Century 21 - Ashby 202-543-8060

SELLING OR BUYING A HOME
$0 DOWN PAYMENT

DC, MD, & VA
Call Wilene Re/Max 2000

240-274-7510
SIL SPG $460,000
6BR, 2FBA, brk raised rambler, lg front porch, lg
deck, spacious. Must sell quickly. All reas. offers
considered. Call Ien, 301-809-6156, Fairfax Realty.
SIL SPG FOREST GLEN

FIRST OFFERING
Possible multi family development. 19 lots, some
w/houses. Near Metro. Call for details. $8.5 Million.
Serious inquiries only.
Keller Associates 301-593-6500
SIL SPG/WHEATON - FSBO - A Real Gem! 5BR SFH.
lwr lvl w-o, many upgrades. Conven loc’d. Motiv’d
seller. Help w/closing. Quick settlement.
Qualified buyers only. 301-933-7219.
SILVER SPRING—Palac ia l co lon ia l .
MLS#MC6118808. Dan Krell Realtor Fairfax Realty
Inc. 301-529-8475 (o)301-881-9800. Equal House

OppHot New Listings By Daily Email
SilverSpringHomeSearch.com
SKANEATELES LAKE EDGE—Adirondack cottage, 6
BR, 1 1/2 bath, $799,000. 607-237-1151
SPRING HILL—beaut. Fla. home,
3/2/2, caged pool, over 1/2 ac., $199,000.
352-428-2653
S.S./KEMP MILL EST. $505,000
Spacious 4BR, 2½BA rambler w/one of a kind famrm
on main lvl, remod kit, formal DR, double pane
replacement windows,lwr lvl w/full daylight walk
out bsmt, recrm w/built ins for storage, Home
warranty. Call Peter 301-493-4149.
Fairfax Realty 301-881-9800.
STAFFORD CO. — 3BR/1½BA TH. Clean! $155,000.
May help w/closing. STAR HOMES 703-335-5151

STOCKS STILL LOW
Invest in the booming Atlanta mkt. Buy investment
properties and sell with 60 days for a quick profit.
$5k min inv. 25% return w/n 60 days. Not an IPO
Serious inquiries only.

www.pinnacledevpartners.com
866-871-3226

STOP WASTING THOUSANDS OF $$$ ON RENT —
Free Listing no money down. $250K in upgrades.
Call Joyce Hendrickson, Exit Premier Realty

301-651-9740 or 301-560-6700.
SUITLAND $251,000
Lovely 3BR, 2 FB TH, wlkout bsmt., huge deck, brand
new cpt. & much more. Call India 240 472-2119 or
Exit Premier Realty 301 560-6700
TRIANGLE/DUMFRIES $897,999
Gorgeous 7-Month old Stone Front Colonial on
secluded cul de sac. Light-filled spaces and open
flowing floor plan features more than 4,800 sq ft on
2-levels 4 bedrooms, each with private bath. Dis-
tinctive Gourmet Kitchen and Owner’s Suite. Open
House Sun 8/6 - 1-5pm. Call Edwin Khuu
703-317-7781. Dir: I-95 exit 152A, R. Rt 1, L
Graham Park Rd, R Cabin Rd, R Stonewall Manor

Dr, L Germainia Ct 3511. Weichert, Realtors
UPPER MARLBORO $449K
3-4 BR, 2½ BA, Credit problems ok. Lots of
recent upgrades. Wont last long. Call Henry.
301-775-8420
Upper Marlboro/7901 Green Apple Turn $399K
3 BR, 2BA, 1 car garage. Open House Sat 1-4pm.
301-367-7026
VIENNA $619,900
Walk to metro, lux 4BR 3½BA 2 car grg TH. Reduced
$30,000 for quick sale. Call Oscar PMA Inc
703-622-4340
WALDORF $489,000

CLOSING HELP AVAILABLE
PRICED BELOW MARKET. LIKE NEW CONSTRUC
WITHOUT WAIT/HASSLE/PRICE, 4BR, 2 1/2BA
3STORY SPACIOUS COLONIAL UNDER 2YRS YOUNG.
RE/MAX 100 KANDY LORE

TOLL FREE: 1-866-606-5762
Waldorf $598,700

This Is It!!!
Gorgeous 5 BR, 3.5 Bath Col is waiting for you.
Gourmet Kit, 2 stry Fam Rm, Formal LR & DR, Study,
Fin Basement, Lrg lot, 2 Car Gar. Great Quiet Area,
Shrt Commute, Great Schls, Motivated Seller, &
much much more. Similar homes $100,000+ more.
To see it is to Love it. 10405 Kentsdale Dr.

Ed Boyle - Re/Max Allegiance
410-295-5600 571-239-6063
WALK AWAY TODAY— Sell your house AS IS for a
fair price on the date of your choice. To hear our
FREE 24-Hr Recorded Msg. Call 800-589-7038 Ext 11

wwww.webuyfromu.net

WE BUY HOUSES
ANY PRICE OR COND

Do You Need To Sell Quickly?
WE BUY HOUSES FAST

All cash, no contingencies, no commission, no fees
You Save $. Buying in Maryland, DC & Virginia.

Brian, Re/Max 2000, 301-996-9695
www.listorbuyhomes.com.
Brian@listorbuyhomes.com

WHITE PLAINS—Colonial. Mid 400’s, 10K closing
help avail. 4BR, 2FBA & 1HBA , corner lot. Brivin
Realty 301-785-2468.
WOODBRIDGE $369,900
4BR, 2 BA SFH backing to parkland, new hdw fl,
paint, cpt. & kit. appls., fin. wlkout bsmt.
Re/Max Allegiance. Call Kathy, 703 298-0654.
WOODBRIDGE $484,950
Impressive home, prestigious address in an upscale
area. Elegant home w/ professionally landscaped
yrd, stunning decor & luxurious upgrds. Close to
VRE. Call us today about getting your closing costs
paid. Don Ratterree, Sr., 571-334-5048
Re/Max Allegiance 703-649-0915

1 DAY ONLY SALE!
SAT. AUG 12th

20+ AC - PRIVATE
RIVER ACCESS!

Opportunity of a lifetime! Private, mtn parcels w/
mtn views that go on forever! Prices start at only
$129,900! Exc. low-rate, long-term financing! New
rds, survey & perc. Hurry, call now for an appt.
1-800-888-1262
20+ Acres with Private River Access. Perfect for a
vacation getaway and retirement. Very usable with
long range mtn views. www.landneardc.com
690,900 ACRE JEFFERSON NATIONAL FOREST is
your backyard! Easy state rd access, heavily for-
ested. 20+/- acres $159,900. Excellent financing.
Call now 1-877-777-4837

COSTAL NC
Deep Water

1.95 AC - $139,000
Spectacular estate-size waterfront homesite in new
upscale gated community in prime yet secluded
coastal location right off scenic Hwy 17 w/ easy I-95
access. Enjoy full service marina w/ boat slips & boat
ramp along w/ white sand beach! Paved roads,
water, sewer, more. Excellent financing. Nothing
else like it! Call now 1-800-732-6601 x 1615, Charles
Watkeys, BIC.

End of Summer Sale!
JAMES RIVER, VA

Sat. Aug 26th Only
DEEP CREEKFRONT
from the $200,000’s
JAMES RIVERFRONT
from the $500,000’s

NO PYMTS for a YEAR!
w/ prequalification & approved credit*. Rare, beau-
tifully wooded deep waterfront acreage w/ tremen-
dous river views, sandy beaches & 900 acre com-
mon area. Near historic Williamsburg. Paved state
rds w/ water, sewer & utils. One-of-a-kind! Excellent
financing. Call now 1-877-280-5263, x.1115. Some
restrictions apply

Grand Opening Sale!

OCEAN
ACCESS
$149,900

10% Pre-Construction Savings! Gorgeous new
intracoastal waterfront community near Emerald
Isle, NC. Choose prestigious waterfront or water
access homesites. Enjoy 3 waterfront parks, swim-
ming pool, tennis courts, clubhouse, more! Includes
paved rd, u/g utils, city water, sewer. Special on-site
financing-sale day. Absolute must see. For app’t call
now 1-877-402-6278 x1592.
YOUR VERY OWN PRIVATE STOCKED TROUT
STREAM! You can actually trout fish from your front
porch when you build right on this magnificent
private trout stream. This is truly a ONCE IN A
LIFETIME OPPORTUNITY! Large 15 acre estate prop-
erty for just $279,900. Excellent financing. Call
immediately, never before offered for sale 1-877-
777-4837

CAMBRIDGE—Lux waterfront 2BR, 2BA. $1200
mthly+utils. 13mo free w/ 1 yr. lse. Call
410-221-8566
Kilmarnock—Immaculate! Built 2001, Cape Cod.
On Dividing Creek. 4 BR, 3 bath, 2430 sq ft. Private
pier & boatlift. Nothing like it for $545,000. Call John
- 301-604-0682

ARE YOU TIRED OF RENTING? Do you want to
own? Bankruptcies, liens, judgements, foreclosures,
we can help. Call Berna Able at RE/MAX Alle-
giance 703-649-0939
DISTRESS SALE Bank sale, foreclosure. www.-
Free4closurelists.com
FORECLOSURE SOLUTIONS—Stay Or Sell ?? We
Stop Foreclosure. Tell Us - We’ll Take the Next Steps

www.SOSforeclosure.com
410-258-5621

REAL ESTATE LOANS & $0 DOWN
Financing Investor Programs. Rehab Loan & Fast
Closing. Call Al at 240-533-7427.

REFINANCE OR BUY
a $600,000 home & have a payment of $1800/mo.
Good credit preferred, bad credit considered. Call

John at 301-639-9039

1717 K St, NW.—Office Intelligently: On demand
offices, phone, mail, Internet, incubator, business
seminars, other svcs. Plans $45-$200/mo. Call OSI,
202-508-3896 to learn more.
INVESTMENT PROPERTY - LANHAM — Ground
lease. 1.4 Ac. commercial. $80K yearly,
202-491-8063.
Laurel— Baltimore Ave. 4 rm ofc condo.
$2450 mo. 301-552-4460

ACURA ’00 TL—Auto, 65k mi, Black, AM/FM, Cas-
sette, CD, Insp, Snrf, Mnrf, AC, PW/PDL, PS, ABS,
Alloys, Cruise, Tilt, $8750, 703-532-3192
ACURA

BACK TO SCHOOL SPECIALS
’98 ACURA TL $8,995
’93 BMW 750IL, $6,502
’94 GMC Pick-Up, 60K mo, $4,995
’02 HONDA Civic, $7,739
’99 NISSAN Maxima $8,995
’99 HONDA Accord $9,488
’02 NISSAN Sentra $6,969
’01 NISSAN Maxima $10,074
’01 VW GOLF $10,900
’05 TOYOTA Corolla 14K mi $12,995
’99 GMC YUKON $9,995

F.C. Auto, 703-241-2805
AUDI ’00 A6 T2.7 quattro—6 spd, 42k mi, great
condition, beautiful silver, AM/FM, CD, Mnrf, AC,
PW/PDL, PS, Cruise, Tilt, $15500, 703-827-9164
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